House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Commit	ttee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 18, Page 2, Section 33.087, Line 19, by line the following:
"4. The provisions of this section and shall not be r	s section shall only apply to funds received after the effective date of this retroactive."; and
Further amend said bill, phereof the following:	page and section, Line 20, by deleting the number "4." and inserting in lieu
" <u>5.</u> "; and	
Further amend said bill, I rom the bill; and	Page 5, Section 164.146, Lines 1-9, by deleting all of said section and lines
Further amend said bill, I ine from the bill; and	Pages 5-6, Section 164.151, Lines 1-22, by deleting all of said section and
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Page 6, Section B, Lines 2 and 5, by deleting the phrase "37.850, 164.146, es and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "and 37.850"; and
Further amend said bill baccordingly.	by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date